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If necessary, continue overleaf 

Intended members of  
(proposed company name) 

 
(If more than 1 sheet)  This is sheet number  

Class of shares/ guarantee
 

 If there is only one class of shares, this is ‘Ordinary’.  If there is more than 
one class, use a separate sheet for each class.  If the company is limited by 

guarantee, insert ‘Guarantee’.
Number of shares/ 

Amount of guarantee
 

  
Surname 

Please list in 
alphabetical order 

Title (optional) 
and first name(s)

Address   Number of
shares/ 

Amount of 
guarantee 

Signature 

Each person should sign to indicate that they agree to be a 
member of the company and, in the case of a company with 

shares, to take the number of shares stated. 

1     

2     

3     

4     



Surname 
Please list in 

alphabetical order 

Title (optional) 
and first name(s)

Address   Number of
shares/ 

Amount of 
guarantee 

Signature 
Each person should sign to indicate that they agree to be a 
member of the company and, in the case of a company with 

shares, to take the number of shares stated. 

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     
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